DISCOVERY STOPS SHEETS

25-111 Candace Moore 24-90 Jim Dye

Twelve Oaks

7:12 136 OAKBROOK CIR 7:30 Atlanta (Allison)

7:14 BRECKENRIDGE SUBDIVISION )
7:17 OLD MADISON PIKE/WAYNE CIR 7:31  Twelve Oak/Clover Ridge
7:18  NOLAN/WOODBINE 7:31  Sunnyfield Cir

7:18 NOLAN/STRONG

7:19 NOLAN/SHELTON 7:32 Markum/Jarrett

7:20  NOLAN/MAHAN 7:33  McDermott’'s Way/Jarrett
7:22 HIGHLAND/LAUREN CIR

7:23  INWOOD/BRENDA DR 7:34  McDermott's Way/Meghan

7:23 INWOOD/HICKORY RIDGE
7:25 BRENDA/CHAD

7:26 BRENDA/REINHART 7:35 Madison Pines
7:27 BRETT/CHADRICK

7:28 SPRINGWATER/HIGHLAND

7:29 762 HIGHLAND

7:36  HIGHLAND DR/CHERRY RD

7:38 CHERRY/WELLINGTON

7:40 SPRINGWATER/ASHLEY WAY

7:41  ASHLEY WAY/HIGHLAND DR

7:43 HIGHLAND DR/HIGHLAND CIR (3)

7:48 VICTORIA DR/SHAPPELL DR (3)

7:51 107 VICTORIA DR (1)

7:56 250 DUBLIN CIR (2)

7:35 Gillespie/Angela Dr



DISCOVERY STOPS SHEETS

16-45 James Reed

7:21
7:21
7:22

7:25
7:27
7:27
7:28
7:31
7:32

7:33
7:35

7:35
7:35
7:40

7:40
7:42

7:43
7:44
7:46
7:47

7:49

Wellington
Downing Ridge
107 Millsford

123 Downing Ridge
Leathertree

Water Oak/Pin Oak

Leather Tree

Mountain View

Murry Dr. @ Lake Crest

Jay Dr. @ Longleaf Ln.

Jay Dr/Brass Oak

Spencer Green

Big Oak

Big Oak @ Spencer Green
Pebble Brook

Wall Triana & Wood Creek Dr.
Wall Triana Hwy/Pebblebrook Cir
Leabrook Cir./Pebble Brook Dr.

Stallion Run

118 Appaloosa Ct.

Appaloosa Ct @ 2nd Arabian Dr.
Eastfield Sub

Eastfield Dr. @ Wildweed Ct.
Eastfield Dr. @ Lonesome Ct
Eastfield Dr. @ Bitterweed Court
567 Gooch Ln

Homestead Sub

Tumbleweed @ Prairie Dr.

7:50
7:51
7:52
7:52

Tumbleweed @ Medicine Bend
Medicine Bend Dr. @ Prairie Rd.
Misty Glade Ct.

5626 Wall Triana Hwy

17-57 Hiram Holt

7:08
7:10
7:12
7:13

Browns Ferry Rd/Oakland Church
Holliday Blvd/Mission

Mission & Bur Oak

Lombard and Kearny

Natures Trail

7:18
7:19
7:22

Stop Gimlet and Bowdock Drive
Stop Gimlet and Wiregrass Dr
Stop Gimlet and Innocent Rail



DISCOVERY STOPS SHEETS

17-59 Ricky Smith

Abbington Down

7:15
7:16
7:18
7:19
7:19
7:20
7:21

Liza Ln./April Dawn Dr.
Horseshoe Bend/Horseshoe Bend
Maidstone Ln/Manningham Dr.
Tipperton

Manningham Dr. and Canestone
Madison Ave / Arden Ave

109 Conger Rd

Madison Town Center

7:25
7:26
7:26
7:27

Brookstone Ln.
Sunset Ridge
Sunset Trail

Stone Meadow Ln

Park Meadow

7:32
7:33
7:34
7:35
7:37
7:38
7:39

Park Meadow/N Rock Hampton
Park Meadow and Parkside
Park Meadow and Longbow
Longbow /2 nd Gardenbrook
202 Gardenbrook
Gardenbrook and Holly Springs
Holly Springs/Longbow

Silo Hill

7:41
7:42
7:43
7:43
7:45

Spotted Fawn and Kayo
Spotted Fawn/Silo Hill
160 Silo Hill

St. Anne Rd

Browns Ferry/Pitalo



DISCOVERY STOPS SHEETS

13-28 Angel Anderson

7:21
7:24
7:25

7:25
7:27

7:27
7:30

7:32
7:32
7:33

7:33
7:33
7:34
7:35
7:35
7:36
7:37
7:37
7:38
7:38

Carmine

Abby Ln/Madison Haven Apts
2 Liberty Dr (blue house in the bend)

112-118 Liberty Dr.
120-128 Liberty Dr

130-138 Liberty

1st set of Blue Dumpsters
Reserve Way

107 Reserve Way
Reserve Way/Reserve Cir
148 Reserve Way
Bridgefield
Bridgefield/Bellingham
Bridgefield Ct

157 Bridgefield
Bridgefield/Durham
Bridgefield/Bellingham
Bellingham/Chatham

134 Bellingham
Ruddy/Merganser

Teal Park/Merganser

Mill Creek Crossing

10-16 Raquel Duthu

7:20
7:21
7:22
7:23
7:23
7:23
7:24
7:27
7:27
7:32
7:34
7:34
7:35
7:36
7:37
7:40
7:41
7:42
7:43
7:43
7:43
7:44
7:44

811 Seina Vista
Ashley & Ashwood
Ashley & Crestview
Briarwood

Timber Ridge

Terri

Steele

Gilbert Ln

Benson Blvd

133 Belle Ridge

522 Eastview

Stop Marquise Way
131 Kensington
142Kensington
Waterford Cir
Brenthaven/Windy Way
Veranda /Overview
Veranda /Stargate
Cliftworth PI (Clubhouse)
Grand Cove PI
Veranda /Lillians Way
110 Lillians Way

Lillians Way/Cheekwood



DISCOVERY STOPS SHEETS

19-66 Monica Johnson

7:12
7:16
7:17
7:18
7:18
7:19
7:19
719
7:20
7:22
7:25
7:27
7:28
7:36
7:47

106 Rainbow Glen Cir
Starchase #1
Starchase #2

149 Rainbow Glen
119 Rainbow Glen Cir
111 Rainbow Glen Cir
Bridgeway #1
Bridgeway #2

Green Springs #1
Harpers Hop #1

178 Wallace Cir
Forester Dr.

Pallaidan Office

174 Stoneway Trail

Danvers

24-95 Kim Baugher

7:15 Loch Lomond/Clydebank
7:15 Clydebank /Coatbridge
7:22  Brownstone/Nikki

7:21  Chantilly

7:24 Bay Pointe/Bay Leaf
7:24 Bay Leaf & Patra

7:25 Patra (in curve)

7:26 Patra & Kim

7:28 Radisson/Antique Rose
7:29 Green Clover/Green Fern
7:30 416 Gooch

7:31 139 Gooch



DISCOVERY STOPS SHEETS

10-18 Brittany McCarver

Foxfield

7:31 Fieldmaster
7:32 119 Fieldmaster
7:32  FoxField

7:33  Huntfield

7:34  Foxhound

7:35 Tyro Cir

7:35 Chelsea Park

Franklin Station

7:36
7:36
7:37
7:37
7:37

Monument Ln./ Commonwealth Ct

Monument/Pennsylvania
Pennsylvania /Mabscott
Union Station

Dupont Cir

Crown Pointe

7:39
7:40
7:41
7:42
7:43
7:44
7:45
7:46
747
7:48

Greythorn
Oxfordshire
Netherbury
Stonebury
Wellbury
Peabury
Kenworth
Peabury
Torrington

Greythorne

24-85 TRIANA Jesse Wood

6:56
6:57
6:59
7:00
7:01
7:02
7:03
7:04
7:05
7:07
7:09
7:11
714
7:15

Advent Dr.

129 Ervin Ln

212 Ervin LN

117 Carr LN

Bertha Dr

Village Springs Dr/Fields Pond Dr
Benteen Ave

Fairburn Ave.

Village Springs/Fields Pond Dr
126 Village Springs

8th street

Stone St/8™ St

428 Zierdt Rd (Morning Only)
Hidden River/Zierdt



20-73

717
7:18
7:19
7:20

7:21
7:23

7:24
7:25
7:25
7:27
7:27
7:28
7:29
7:29
7:34
7:34
7:36
7:37
7:37
7:40

DISCOVERY STOPS SHEETS

Noel Bartosh

418 Eastview Dr.

113 Scenic Dr

214 Eastview Dr.
Collington PI

Hickory Gap Trl/Eastview.

Schrimsher Rd./Beaver Run Dr.
Dusty Trail/Beaver Run Dr.

Dusty Trl / Eldorado Dr
Lindell Dr / Eldorado Dr.

Foothill Ct./Metaire Ln N/A

Melody Ln./Metaire Ln
Metaire Ln./Metaire Ln
Creek Trail / Choctaw Trail
Choctaw / Chickasaw Trl
Stella Dr./Patricia Rd
Stella Dr./Foy Rd

219 High St

Lynn Dr./Nancy Rd.

Lynn Dr / Foy Rd.

25 mile sign on Miller Rd.

N/A

25-108 Jamie Hopper

7:20
7:20
7:29
7:31
7:33
7:37
7:37
7:38
7:40
7:41
7:43
7:44
7:46
7:47
7:47
7:50
7:52
7:53
7:53
7:54
7:55
7:56
7:57
7:58

Carter/Robin
Carter/Nale

173 Rainbow Dr
Firestone/Laura Dr

256 Yancy

Lenora Dr./Yancy Rd.
279 Yancy

355 Yancy

184 Roy

1556 Slaughter

106 Kannon

Red Branch Dr./ Kannon Dr.
102 Clay Pool

106 Caly Pool Just evening
110 Clay Pool
Shoreline/Harborview
Intracoastal/Michigan
154 Intracoastal

161 Intracoastal

175 Intracoastal
Intracoastal/Intracoastal
Manitoba/Tidewater
Tidewater/Huron

101 Heatherwood

West Valley Mobile Home Park



DISCOVERY STOPS SHEETS

8:01 Stop at Office
8:05 Scenic Dr.



